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Section 3

Hat & Coat Hooks

Hat & Coat Hook Bars with Multiple Hooks

Coat Trees, Racks & Hangers

Umbrella Stands
PRICE LIST & SPECIFICATIONS

Effective January 1, 2026

All Prices are Suggested List Price

Updated 11.03.25



6525 Flotilla Street, Commerce CA 90040  •  PHONE 800.496.0204  

www.peterpepper.com  •  email: customerservice@peterpepper.com

2

©
1
1
/2
0
2
4

Coat Trees

To Order Specify

	 1.	 Quantity

	 2.	 Model

	 3. 	 Finishes (where applicable)
CH	 Cherry

LC	 Light Cherry

HO	 Honey

MA	 Natural Maple 

MM	 Mahogany

LW	 Light Walnut

W	 Walnut

EB	 Ebony

2113

2112

Finishes -  Models 2112 - 2113

^UPS Dimensional Weight      Shipped by Truck*

Model Description Size List

Est.

Ship

Weight

2112 Coat Tree - 2" Square wood column & base 69"h x 25"dia $924 25*

4 Natural Anodized Aluminum hooks (Model 2081AL)

2113 Coat Tree - 2" Square wood column & base 69"h x 25"dia $744 25*

6 black wood arms w/ rounded tips Specify Wood Finish.

Specify Wood Finish.
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Finishes

Hat & Coat Hooks

To Order Specify

	 1.	 Quantity

	 2.	 Model

	 3. 	 Finish

	 4. 	 Option

Finishes

A	 PPP Color

AL	 Polished Aluminum, Natural Anodized

BL	 Anodized Aluminum, Black

H	 Polished Chrome

SH	 Satin Chrome

	See PPP Color Card or Web

2001

2011

2015

Single Hook Prices. 
See page 71 for Mounting Bar prices.
Wood screws included. 
Coat Hook base material is aluminum unless otherwise specified.

2012

20142013

Model Description Size A AL BL H SH

2001 aluminum ¾"w x 3 ¾"h x 3"d $144

2011 brass ¾"w x 2 ½"h x 2"d $28 $31

2012 aluminum ¾"w x 5 ¼"h x 2"d $41 $46

2013 aluminum 1"w x 2 ¾"h x 2"d $42 $44

2014 aluminum 5/8"w x 2"h x 1 ½"d $35 $39

2015 brass ¾"w x 1 ½"h x 1 5/8"d $128 $174

Option

2999 wall anchor option (price per each) $2
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Hat & Coat Hooks

To Order Specify

	 1.	 Quantity

	 2.	 Model

	 3. 	 Finish

	 4. 	 Option

Finishes

AL	 Polished Aluminum, Natural Anodized

H	 Polished Chrome

SS	 Stainless Steel

Single Hook Prices. 
See page 71 for Mounting Bar prices.
Wood screws included. 
Coat Hook base material is aluminum unless otherwise specified.

2020

2024

2023

2025

2026

2028

2029

2032

2033

2034

2035

	See Web

Finishes

Model Description Size AL H SS

2020 brass ¾"dia x 1 ½"d $86

2023 aluminum 1 ½" dia x 3 3/8"d $113 $126

2024 aluminum 1 ½"dia x 2 ¼"d $99 $112

2025 aluminum 1 ½"dia x 3 ¾"d $114 $126

2026 aluminum 1 ½"dia x 2 ½"d $99 $112

2028 stainless steel ½"w x 3"h x 2"d $69

2029 polished stainless steel 1"w x 2"d $65

2032 aluminum 1"dia x 1 ¾"d $88 $95

2033 aluminum 1"dia x 2 ¾"d $93 $104

2034 aluminum 1"dia x 1 5/8"d $88 $95

2035 aluminum 1"dia x 3"d $93 $104

Option

2999 wall anchor option (price per each) $2
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Hat & Coat Hooks

To Order Specify

	 1.	 Quantity

	 2.	 Model

	 3.	 Finish

	 4. 	 Option

Finishes

AL	 Polished Aluminum, Natural Anodized

H	 Polished Chrome

	See Web

Single Hook Prices. 
See page 71 for Mounting Bar prices.
Wood screws included. 
Coat Hook base material is aluminum unless otherwise specified.

2036

2039

2040XL

2038

2041

2042

Finishes

Model Description Size AL H

Option

2999 wall anchor option (price per each) $2

2036 aluminum 1”dia x 1 ¾”d $88 $95

2038 brass ¾”dia x 1 ½”d $0 $129

2039 aluminum 1”dia x 2 ½”d $93 $104

2040XL aluminum 1”dia x 2 ½”d $93 $104

2041 aluminum 1 ¼”dia x 2 3/8”d $99 $104

2042 aluminum 1 ½”dia x 2 ½”d $93
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Hat & Coat Hooks

To Order Specify

	 1.	 Quantity

	 2.	 Model

	 3.	 Finish

	 4. 	 Option

Finishes

AL	 Polished Aluminum, Natural Anodized

BL	 Epoxy Coated Aluminum, Black

	 Model 2071 ONLY: Anodized Aluminum, Black

	See Web

Single Hook Prices. 
See page 71 for Mounting Bar prices.
Wood screws included. 
Coat Hook base material is aluminum unless otherwise specified.

2072

2070

2060

2073

2071

2075

2076

2077

2078

2079

2081

2082

2083

Finishes

Model Description Size AL BL

2060 aluminum, magnetic attachment. capacity 13lbs ¾"w  x 3"h x 1 9/16"d $85 $85

2070 aluminum ¾"w x 1 11/16"h x 2"d $47 $54

2071 aluminum 1 ¼"w x 4"h 1 ½"d $39 $41

2072 aluminum 1 ¼"w x 2 ¼"h 2"d $30

2073 aluminum 1 ¾"w x 5 ¼"h x 3 3/8"d $54

2075 aluminum 1 ½"w x 2"h x 2 3/8"d $50

2076 aluminum 1 ½"w x 2"h x 2 ½"d $41

2077 aluminum 3"w x 1 ¾"h x 2 5/8"d $46 $54

2078 aluminum 3"w x 5 ½"h x 3 ½"d $64 $75

2079 aluminum ¾"w x 4"h x 3 ½"d $51 $60

Option

2999 wall anchor option (price per each) $2

2081 aluminum 2 ¾"w x 4"h x 3 ½"d $61

2082 aluminum ¾"w x 1 ¾"h x 1 5/8"d $28

2083 aluminum w/ rubber door-stop tip ¾"w x 2"h x 3 1/8"d $41
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Wood Mounting Bar
For Pre-Mounted Multiple Hooks

Note: Above prices are for bars ONLY. 

For Hooks & Prices, see pages 67-70.

Bar Types 

1 2

Specifications 
•	Mounting method for Wood Bar Types 1 - 2: 

	 Flush-fit, metal disc, mounting-hole cover in compatible finish to hooks.

	 Wall mounting hardware included.

	 Due to base design of certain hook models, the bar height will be increased proportionately.

	 Wood mounting bars are available in custom lengths, maximum 8 ft. length. $67 per lineal foot, 

	 round to next foot, PLUS the price of hooks. 

To Order Specify

	 1.	 Bar Quantity

	 2.	 Model TYPE+Bar Type Number

	 3. 	 Bar Finish Code

	 4.	 Hook Quantity

	 5.	 Hook Model

	 6.	 Hook Finish

Bar Finishes

A	 PPP Color

CH	 Cherry

LC	 Light Cherry

HO	 Honey

MA	 Natural Maple

MM	 Mahogany

LW	 Light Walnut

W	 Walnut

	See PPP Color Card or Web

Note: Above prices are for bars ONLY. 

For Hooks & Prices, see pages 67-70.

Model Description Size List

Est.

Ship

Weight

1 Small Wood Mounting Bar - to be completed with 2 hooks 12"w x 2"h x ½"d $119 2

2 Large Wood Mounting Bar - to be completed with 4 hooks 24"w x 2"h x ½"d $182 3
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Hat & Coat Hooks
Mounted on Aluminum Bars

To Order Specify

	 1.	 Quantity

	 2.	 Model

Specifications 
• Natural Anodized Aluminum.

• Bars: Extruded aluminum.

• Keyhole mount unless stated otherwise.

• Wall mounting hardware included.

2084AL

2084XLAL

2085AL

2086AL

2088AL

2140XLAL

2141XLAL

2142AL

2141AL

2142XLAL

2043AL

2043XLAL

Model Description Size List

Est.

Ship

Weight

2043AL Coat Rack w/ 3 hooks on bar 16"w x 5"h x 3 ¾"d $284 3

2043XLAL Coat Rack w/ 4 hooks on bar 22 3/8"w x 5"h x 3 ¾"d $367 4

2084AL Coat Rack w/ 3 hooks on bar 16"w x 2"h x 2 ¾"d $280 2

2084XLAL Coat Rack w/ 4 hooks on bar 22 3/8"w x 2"h x 2 ¾"d $353 4

2085AL Coat Rack w/ 4 hooks on bar 22 3/8"w x 4 ½"h x 3 ¾"d $474 4

2086AL Coat Rack w/ 4 hooks on bar 22 3/8"w x 5"h x 4"d $474 4

2088AL Coat Rack w/ 3 hooks on bar 16"w x 4 ½"h x 3 ¾"d $353 4

2140XLAL Coat Rack w/ 5 hooks on a half round bar. Screw Mount. 14 ¾"w x 7/8"h x 1 ½"d $208 3

2141AL Coat Rack w/ 3 hooks on a flush plate. Screw Mount. 8 ¼"w x 4"h x 2 ¾"d $138 3

2141XLAL Coat Rack w/ 5 hooks on a flush plate. Screw Mount. 14 ¼"w x 4"h x 2 ¾"d $209 4

2142AL Coat Rack w/ 3 hooks on a flush plate. Screw Mount. 8 ¼"w x 1 3/8"h x 1 ¾"d $130 2

2142XLAL Coat Rack w/ 5 hooks on a flush plate. Screw Mount. 14 ¼"w x 1 3/8"h x 1 ¾"d $158 4
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Hat & Coat Racks
With Hooks or Hangers • Wall Mounted

Umbrella Stands

2155AL

Hat & Coat Racks • Wall Mounted

2067

222

To Order Specify

	 1.	 Quantity

	 2.	 Model

	 3. 	 Finishes

Umbrella Stands

2147AL

2149AL

2148AL

2150AL

Shipped by Truck*
Shipped in 2 boxes

Shipped KD

			   FOB Commerce

Specifications 
• Natural Anodized Aluminum.

• End Caps & Coat Hooks: Die-cast aluminum.

• Bars: Extruded aluminum.

• Custom lengths available in contract quantities. Please submit
	 your requirements.

• Wall mounting hardware included.

Model Description Size List

Est.

Ship

Weight

2147AL
Hat & Coat Hook Bar w/ 6 Hooks - hooks can slide or be locked 
in position.

32"w x 6"h x 4 ½"d $719 5

2148AL
Hat & Coat Hook Bar w/ 6 Hooks - hooks can slide or be locked 
in position.

32"w x 3"h x 3 ¾"d $580 5

2150AL
Hat & Coat Hook Bar w/ 5 Hooks - hooks can slide or be locked 
in position.

32"w x 3"h x 4"d $559 5

2155AL
Hat & Coat Hook Bar w/ 5 Hooks - hooks can slide or be locked 
in position.

32"w x 6 ½"h x 11"d $1,483 7

2067
Umbrella Stand - Polished tubular steel, .065 thick with electro-
welded seam

20"h x 10"dia $555 26

222U Umbrella Stand - Lock seam steel w/ square perforated holes 14 ½"h x 10"dia $376 8

224U Umbrella Stand - Lock seam steel w/ square perforated holes 19"h x 10"dia $445 8
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